CITY BUS

O B O0potio

)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
SLATINA polazak 6:00 6:45 7:30 8:20 9:05 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 13:30 15:00 15:45 16:30
THALASSOTHERAPIA 6:01 6:46 7:31 8:21 9:06 10:31 11:16 12:01 12:46 13:31 15:01 15:46 16:31
PUNTA KOLOVA 6:03 6:48 7:33 8:23 9:08 10:33 11:18 12:03 12:48 13:33 15:03 15:48 16:33
VRTIC PUNTA KOLOVA 6:07 6:52 7:37 8:27 9:12 10:37 11:22 12:07 12:52 13:37 15:07 15:52 16:37
VRTICPUNTA KOLOVA 6:17 7:02 7:44 8:34 9:22 10:47 11:32 12:17 13:02 13:47 15:17 16:00 16:47
(C'}'ISI\;A,\A?E:\E;GS“%) 6:19 7:04 7:49 8:39 9:24 10:49 11:34 12:19 13:04 13:49 15:19 16:04 16:49
VRUTKI 6:21 7:06 7:51 8:41 9:26 10:51 11:36 12:21 13:06 13:51 15:21 16:06 16:51
DOM ZDRAVLJA 6:22 7:07 7:52 8:42 9:27 10:52 11:37 12:22 13:07 13:52 15:22 16:07 16:52
SPAR 6:25 7:10 7:55 8:45 9:30 10:55 11:40 12:25 13:10 13:55 15:25 16:10 16:55
IR,}AQL\']AE?;E?"(_)A\\/ 6:26 7:11 7:56 8:46 9:31 10:56 11:41 12:26 13:11 13:56 15:26 16:11 16:56
NOVA CESTA 13 6:27 7:12 7:57 8:47 9:32 10:57 11:42 12:27 13:12 13:57 15:27 16:12 16:57
TOSINAV -
DR. IVANA POSCICA 6:29 7:14 7:59 8:49 9:34 10:59 11:44 12:29 13:14 13:59 15:29 16:14 16:59
(VRH)
TOSINA
DR. IVANA POSCICA 6:30 7:15 8:00 8:50 9:35 11:00 11:45 12:30 13:15 14:00 15:30 16:15 17:00
(MARKET)
VRTIC VOLOSKO 6:31 7:16 8:01 8:51 9:36 11:01 11:46 12:31 13:16 14:01 15:31 16:16 17:01
MARIB(\;%F\\)/AE’}II'?(OVIC 6:31 7:16 8:01 8:51 9:36 11:01 11:46 12:31 13:16 14:01 15:31 16:16 17:01
MARSALA TITA 22 6:32 7:17 8:02 8:52 9:37 11:02 11:47 12:32 13:17 14:02 15:32 16:17 17:02
TRZNICA 6:32 7:17 8:02 8:52 9:37 11:02 11:47 12:32 13:17 14:02 15:32 16:17 17:02
SLATINA 6:35 7:20 8:05 8:55 9:40 11:05 11:50 12:35 13:20 14:05 15:35 16:20 17:05

Operates weekdays

Free of charge




